
S DIV: LOT 1 S 44 FT LOT 2 &
S 96 FT LOT 11 BLOCK C HALLS
S/D. ORB 500-395, 636-639,

HAMMONS CHERYL DENISE TRUST
11467 S US HIGHWAY 441
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-14172-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

870317.00 1.00/

11/14/2016 DF 0.39 11,340 0 0 11,340

STANDARD
1

79,789
2,550
11,340
93,679
8,232
85,447

0
85,447
93,679

0

88,686

0999/2653 10/22/2003 WD Q I 06 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HAMMONS

CHERYL DENISE HAMMO

0636/0639 11/05/1987 WD Q I 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MURRAY MATTHEW J &

MURRIN CHERYL H
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HX Base Yr

603 SE DIVISION AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,278 85.7563 96.05 122,752 1940 1940 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 0% - 0 Heated Area: 1112

BAS 1,112 100 1,112 69,425

FEP 160 80 128 7,991

UOP 192 20 38 2,373

1,464 1,278 79,789

BAS= W24 N8 W10 S8 W9 S24 E17FEP= S10 E16 N10 W16$ E26 N24$
UOP= N8 W24 S8 E24 $.

BAS

24

8

10

8

9

24

17

26

24

FEP10

16

10

16

UOP 8

24

8

24

1 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,500

2 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 200

3 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 50

4 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 800

2,550

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 96.00 175.00 16,800.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.90 0.75 0.68 11,340


